

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H020001545407)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380

From:

Account Name : BLUMBERG/EXC Account Number : 075350000353 Phone : (212)431-500 Fax Number : (212)431-144

: BLUMBERG/EXCELSIOR CORPORATE SERVICES : 075350000353 : (212)431-5000 : (212)431-1441

DISSOLUTION

ROBERT NICKELSBERG, INC.

RECEIVED 02 JUN 19 PM 4: 31 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

https://ccfss1.dos.state.fl.us/scripts/efficovr.exe

PH 4:40

BLUMB CORP SVCS Fax:2124311441 Jun 19 2002 16:21 P.03 Department of State 6/19/2002 2:16 PAGE 1/1 RightFAX FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State June 19, 2002 ROBERT NICKELSBERG, INC. B3C VENETIAN WAY NO. 62 MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 • • SUBJECT: ROBERT NICKELSBERG, INC. REF: P01000038608 We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet. the current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly. please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned. ff you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6869. Ceresa Brown Corporate Specialist •• 1 FAX Aud. #: E02000154540 Letter Number: 902A00039800 Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

.....

í 1

:

÷

;

1 . . .

.

THIRD:

Fax:2124311441

H02000154540 7

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

OF ROBERT NICKELSBERG, INC.

SECOND: The date of dissolution was authorized on June 12, 2002

> The dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.

> > ÓR

THIRD: The dissolution was approved by vote of the shareholders through voting groups.

> The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by (voting group).

Signed this 3 day of June 2002

Corporation name: ROBERT NICKELSBERG, INC.

By: Name: Title:

President

BlumbergExcelsior Corporate Services, Inc. 62 White Street New York, NY 10013 212-431-5000

H02000154540 7